
 

2018 AMDA Conference  
Sponsor List 

 
Art Travel LLC.  
Anne Alene  
President 
1029 2nd Street Suite 207 
Santa Monica, CA 90403 USA 
(310) 980-6449 
anne@arttravelltd.com 

 

Arrangements Abroad  
Greg Fraher 
VP Sales and Marketing 
1040 Avenue of the Americas, Fl 23  
New York, NY 10018-3721 
(212) 514-8921  
greg@arrangementsabroad.com 
 
Kate Beveridge 
Manager, Sales and Marketing 
1040 Avenue of the Americas, Fl 23  
New York, NY 10018-3721 
(212) 514-8921  
kate@arrangementsabroad.com 

 
Creative Fundraising Advisors  
Paul Johnson  
President  
628 Bates Avenue St. Paul, MN 55106  
(917) 573-7436 
paul.johnson@creativefundraisingadvisors.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Grenzebach Glier and Associates 
Christine Begley  
Senior Vice President 
200 South Michigan Avenue, Suite 2100 
Chicago, IL 60604 
(312) 372-4040 
cbegley@grenzglier.com 

 
Hermes Worldwide 
Jorge Sanchez 
President and Lead Detailer 
6240 E 49th Dr, Denver, CO 80022 
(303) 577-7601   
jorge@hermesworldwide.com  
 

Museum Travel Alliance  
Kate Beveridge 
Director of Membership 
1040 Avenue of the Americas, Fl 23 | New York, 
NY 10018-3721 
(212) 514-8921  
kate@arrangementsabroad.com  
 
Greg Fraher  
Director of Membership 
1040 Avenue of the Americas, Fl 23 | New York, 
NY 10018-3721 
212-514-8921 
greg@arrangementsabroad.com 
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